

## **CERTIFICATE OF SUBSTANTIAL PERFORMANCE - DETAILS REPORT**

Last Updated On	18-Aug-21	Contract No. :	2020-5003	Created Date :	18-Aug-21					
		Contractor :	C. Villeneuve Construction Co. Ltd.	Created by :	Lucie Blackburn					
		Region :	Northeastern	Highway :	581					
escription :		Contract 2020-5003 Reconstruction including Double Surface Treatment, Pulverizing, Granular Lift, Installation of Geogrid, Frost Heave Repair and Ditch Cleanout Hwy 581, from the junction of Hwy 7181 to Rene Brunelle Provincial Park								
ecord ID :	2020-5003-CS	SP-1								
	This is to certify that	Contract # 2020-5003	for the following:							
	Contract 2020-5003 Reconstruction including Double Surface Treatment, Pulverizing, Granular Lift, Installation of Geogrid, Frost Heave Repair and Ditch Cleanout Hwy 581, from the junction of Hwy 7181 to Rene Brunelle Provincial Park									
	was substantially per	ras substantially performed on 13 Aug 21								
	Recommended by:	Lucie Blackburn		8-Aug-21						
		Contract Administrat	or [	Date Recommended						
	Approved by:	Richard Dunn	1	8-Aug-21						
	Approved by:	Richard Dunn Area Contracts Engin		8-Aug-21 Date Certified						
unicipality/Towr which the Work cated :	egional/ //City ː is	Area Contracts Engir	neer [	Date Certified						
unicipality/Towr which the Work cated : ocation :	egional/ //City k is Hwy 581, from	Area Contracts Engine	neer I	Date Certified						
lunicipality/Towr a which the Work ocated : ocation :	egional/ /City k is Hwy 581, from Her Majesty Ti	Area Contracts Engine In the junction of Hwy 718 he Queen in Right of Ont	neer [	Date Certified	ion.					
lunicipality/Towr n which the Work ocated : ocation : lame of Owner :	egional/ n/City t is Hwy 581, from Her Majesty T Ministry of Tra	Area Contracts Engine In the junction of Hwy 718 The Queen in Right of Ont Insportation	neer I	Date Certified	ion.					
lunicipality/Towr which the Work ocated : ocation : ame of Owner : ddress for Servio with address of ffice administerin	egional/ h/City k is Hwy 581, from Her Majesty Ti Ministry of Tra ce (fill 74, 2nd Street	Area Contracts Engine In the junction of Hwy 718 he Queen in Right of Ont	neer I	Date Certified	ion.					
County/District/Re Iunicipality/Towr In which the Work Docated : Ocation : Iame of Owner : Iame of Owner : Mith address of ffice administerin Ontract): Iame of Contract	egional/ //City t is Hwy 581, from Her Majesty Ti Ministry of Tra ce (fill MTO ng the	Area Contracts Engine In the junction of Hwy 718 The Queen in Right of Ont Insportation	neer I	Date Certified	ion.					

Director, Legal Services Branch 125 Sir William Hearst Avenue, 1st Floor Downsview, Ontario M3M 0B5

## This notice published in Daily Commercial News of :

Workflow History							
Status	Pending On	Date	Action	Action User	Action Date	Action Notes	
Draft	External SP CA - RRA	18-Aug-21	Submit	BlackLu	18-Aug-21		
Review	CSA	18-Aug-21	Submit	DunnRi	18-Aug-21		
Review	Area Contract Engineer,TSS	18-Aug-21	Submit	DunnRi	18-Aug-21		

Report Generated on 18-Aug-21 1:16 PM



## CERTIFICATE OF SUBSTANTIAL PERFORMANCE - DETAILS REPORT

|--|